1 Panasonic 27 L Convection Microwave
Oven(NN-CT645BFDG,,Black Mirror, 360° Heat Wrap,
stainless steel cavity, Magic Grill) | B016D4KCA4 (
B016D4KCA4 ) 
HSN:85165000

₹9,737.28 1 ₹9,737.28 9% CGST ₹876.36 ₹11,490.00

9% SGST ₹876.36

TOTAL: ₹1,752.72 ₹11,490.00
Amount in Words:
Eleven Thousand Four Hundred Ninety only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
XxuB3ppeT8haKHK7exzU

Date & Time: 06/01/2025, 22:00:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
11,490.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
DAWNTECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED 
* Sr No..43,44,45,46 Madanahatti,Venkatapura(V),